S
0.35
50
1.6
228
M
0.6
86

All dimensions refer to both
resolver and encoder versions
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Brushless Servomotors
SERIES: 2055, 2075, 2088,2115 and 2142
SIZE: S,M,L
NOMINAL SPEED Ex: 30=3000 Rpm (see table on reverse)
NOMINAL SUPPLY INPUT DRIVE VOLTAGE: 044, 095, 145 and 220 VAC
FLANGES & SHAFTS: XX  = Standard (see above)
XW = Without keyway
OPTIONS:
0R= With Resolver
0E = With Encoder
1R= With Brake+Resolver
1E = With Brake+Encoder
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTIONS:
SC = Screw Connector
SSAX   -  2055  -  M  -  30 / 220 - XX - OE  -  SC      -     05          -           54
CONNECTION DATA
CUSTOM MADE:
01 = Encoder 2000 p / rev (Std)
02 = Encoder 1000 p / rev
03 = Encoder 2500 p / rev
04 = Encoder 1024 p / rev
05 = Encoder 2048 p / rev
06 = Encoder 4096 p / rev
R1= Resolver type 1
REFERENCES
VERSION  Nm
2055 S
2055 M
2055 L
2075 S
2075 M
2075 L
2088 S
2088 M
2088 L
2115 S
2115 M
2115 L
2142 S
2142 M
2142 L
0.35
0.6